
‭NORTHWOODS FOOTBALL CONFERENCE‬
‭11 MAN FOOTBALL 2023‬

‭OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR: ALEX HAINES, OCONTO FALLS PANTHERS‬
‭DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR:  TJ MUELLER, CRIVITZ WOLVERINES‬

‭OFFENSIVE LINEMAN OF THE YEAR:  JACKSON BURD, OCONTO FALLS, PANTHERS‬
‭DEFENSIVE LINEMEN OF THE YEAR: SAWYER SEEFELDT, COLEMAN COUGARS‬

‭COACH OF THE YEAR:  NICK BOHL, OCONTO FALLS PANTHERS‬
‭ASSISTANT COACH OF THE YEAR:  DENNIS LUECK, OCONTO FALLS PANTHERS‬

‭ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS‬
‭OFFENSE - FIRST TEAM‬

‭POSITION‬ ‭PLAYER‬ ‭TEAM‬ ‭YEAR‬
‭QB‬ ‭Kade Rosenow‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬

‭Back‬ ‭Brady Gross‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭12‬
‭Mason Mullins‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭12‬
‭TJ Mueller‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬
‭Alex Haines‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭12‬

‭Tight End‬ ‭Greyson Cahak‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬

‭Wide Receiver‬ ‭Sam Wegener‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭11‬
‭Jonah Dickens‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭10‬

‭Lineman‬ ‭Sawyer Seefeldt‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭12‬
‭Dylan Davis‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭12‬
‭Jackson Burd‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭12‬
‭Jonny Moody‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬
‭Mason Cole‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬

‭Placekicker‬ ‭Walter Horabik‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭10‬

‭DEFENSE - FIRST TEAM‬
‭POSITION‬ ‭PLAYER‬ ‭TEAM‬ ‭YEAR‬
‭Back‬ ‭Brady Gross‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭12‬

‭Tegan Werner‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬
‭Alex Haines‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭12‬

‭Inside Linebacker‬ ‭Caden Palubicki‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭12‬
‭TJ Mueller‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬

‭Outside Linebacker‬ ‭Micah Kuchta‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭11‬
‭Cruz Palubicki‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭10‬

‭Lineman‬ ‭West Bieber‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭11‬
‭Dylan Davis‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭12‬
‭Tylor Landvick‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭12‬

‭End‬ ‭Sawyer Seefeldt‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭12‬
‭Bryce Schefdore‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭12‬

‭Punter‬ ‭Luke Gilbertson‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬

‭*bold lettering denotes unanimous vote‬



‭NORTHWOODS FOOTBALL CONFERENCE‬
‭11 MAN FOOTBALL 2023‬

‭ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS‬
‭OFFENSE - SECOND TEAM‬

‭POSITION‬ ‭PLAYER‬ ‭TEAM‬ ‭YEAR‬
‭QB‬ ‭Micah Kuchta‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭12‬

‭Back‬ ‭Kolton Peters‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭9‬
‭Caden Palubicki‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭12‬
‭Tegan Werner‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬
‭Wyatt Laughrin‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬

‭Tight End‬ ‭Max Seefeldt‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭12‬

‭Wide Receiver‬ ‭Zach Johnson‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭10‬
‭Jackson Flowers‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬

‭Lineman‬ ‭Peyton Kautz‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬
‭West Bieber‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭11‬
‭Brayden Bort‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭12‬
‭Conner Lawrence‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭12‬
‭Eric Corrigan‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭11‬
‭Alex VanDeWalle‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬
‭Ethan Gibeault‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭10‬

‭Kicker‬ ‭Stephen Allard‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭10‬

‭DEFENSE - SECOND TEAM‬

‭POSITION‬ ‭PLAYER‬ ‭TEAM‬ ‭YEAR‬
‭Back‬ ‭Sam Wegener‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭11‬

‭Jaxon Keepers‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭11‬
‭Brayden Larson‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭11‬

‭Inside Linebacker‬ ‭Matthew Fendrick‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭9‬
‭Hunter Ingram‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬

‭Outside Linebacker‬ ‭Alex Frehse‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭12‬
‭Caleb Dickens‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭12‬

‭Lineman‬ ‭Peyton Kautz‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬
‭Alex VanDeWalle‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬
‭Ethan Gibeault‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭10‬

‭Ends‬ ‭Zander Schroeder‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬
‭Jonny Moody‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬
‭Brett Marheine‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭12‬

‭Punter‬ ‭Jackson Flowers‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬



‭NORTHWOODS FOOTBALL CONFERENCE‬
‭11 MAN FOOTBALL 2023‬

‭ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS‬
‭OFFENSE - HONORABLE MENTION‬

‭POSITION‬ ‭PLAYER‬ ‭TEAM‬ ‭YEAR‬
‭QB‬ ‭Kaden Klaver‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬

‭Tight End‬ ‭Jeremy Earley‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬

‭Wide Receiver‬ ‭Zander Schroeder‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬
‭Jack Yaeger‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬
‭Brayden Larson‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭11‬

‭Lineman‬ ‭Ryan Gauthier‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭10‬
‭Ryan Schunk‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭12‬
‭Andrew Samundsen‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭12‬

‭Placekicker‬ ‭Tristan Kostreva‬ ‭Coleman‬ ‭11‬

‭DEFENSE - HONORABLE MENTION‬

‭POSITION‬ ‭PLAYER‬ ‭TEAM‬ ‭YEAR‬
‭Back‬ ‭Jonathan Scherschel‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬

‭Jack Yaeger‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬
‭Kaden Klaver‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭12‬
‭Cole Bozile‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬
‭Jonah Dickens‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭10‬

‭Inside Linebacker‬ ‭Kaine Killips‬ ‭Clintonville‬ ‭12‬
‭Brody MacNeil‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭10‬
‭Rex Reilly‬ ‭Tomahawk‬ ‭10‬

‭Outside Linebacker‬ ‭Ryan Schunk‬ ‭Crandon‬ ‭12‬
‭Devon Weiss‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭11‬
‭Chase Carriveau‬ ‭Oconto Falls‬ ‭11‬

‭End‬ ‭Reece Schad‬ ‭Crivitz‬ ‭10‬


